eG-05012B page 1 of 2
Description
The eGUARD is a state-of-the-art controller. It will
meet virtually all of your engine-driven equipment
application requirements.  The eGUARD has been
designed from the ground up to control today’s elec-
tronic engines using J1939 and can easily control
the traditional non-electronic engines.

Performance Specs
SAE Load Dump Test
How to Order
Call Murphy’s I.P.D. (Industrial Panel Division)
for Ordering, Application  and Configuration
Assistance.
Dimensions
7.5 in. (191 mm) 7.5 in. (191 mm)
BACK
SIDE
2.41 in.
(61 mm)
0.46 in.
(12 mm)
3.18 in. (81 mm)
6.25 in.
(159 mm)
6.25 in.
(159 mm)
5.650 in.
(144 mm)
5.25 in.
(133 mm)
0.2 in.
(5 mm)
0.20 in. dia.
4 places
7.05 in. (179 mm)
CUT-OUT
6 in. (152 mm)0.525 in.
(13 mm)
3.525 in. (90 mm)
CL
Wire Harnessing
Senders and End Devices
Accessories
75-00-0074 4-position power connector; 12 ft (3.65 m) wire leads.
75-00-0075 10-position comm. connector—J1939, RS232, RS485; 12 ft. (3.65 m) wire lead
75-00-0076 10-position communications connector - RS232, RS485
75-00-0077 Digital Inputs 1-8; 12 ft. (3.65 m) wire leads 12 ft. (3.65 m) wire leads
75-00-0078 Digital Inputs 9-24; 12 ft. (3.65 m) wire leads
75-00-0079 Analog Inputs, Magnetic Pickup; 12 ft. (3.65 m) wire leads
75-00-0080 ESD Jumper; 0.2 feet (61 mm) wire leads
75-00-0089 Serial Port PC Programming Cable Assembly; 6 ft. (1.8 m) wire leads
05-70-1858 0-100 psi Oil pressure sender
10-70-2013 300 °F (150°C) Coolant temperature sender
15-70-0116 EL150K1 Oil level indicator and low oil level shutdown
15-70-0104 L129 high/low Oil level indicator and shutdown
15-70-0660 LM2000 Engine oil replenisher and low oil level shutdown
05-70-6345 PXMS-100 4-20mA Pressure sender 100 psi
Part Number Description
Part Number Description
INDUSTRIAL PANEL DIVISION
P.O. Box 470248
Tulsa, Oklahoma 74147 USA
+1 918 317 4100  fax +1 918 317 4266
e-mail sales@fwmurphy.com
MURPHY DE MEXICO, S.A. DE C.V.
Blvd. Antonio Rocha Cordero 300, Fracción del Aguaje
San Luis Potosí, S.L.P.; México 78384
+52 444 8206264  fax +52 444 8206336
Villahermosa Office +52 993 3162117
e-mail ventas@murphymex.com.mx
FRANK W. MURPHY, LTD.
Church Rd.; Laverstock, Salisbury SP1 1QZ; U.K.
+44 1722 410055  fax +44 1722 410088
e-mail sales@fwmurphy.co.uk
In order to consistently bring you the highest quality, full featured products, we reserve the right to change our specifications and designs at any time.
FW Murphy
P.O. Box 470248
Tulsa, Oklahoma 74147 USA